2025 TR B E AoRR

28148
TIRYREBFB
(v Bib Code
1 2 3000171
18 19 3002987
52 45 3027462
TILRVEERFC
{2 Bib Code
1 1 3002001
36 35
DF 69

JARAY M) —REEFB

[[:Eo Bib Code
1 328 1301084
B3 302 1308312

JRARAY MY —REBFA

IRAL Bib Code
1 247 1307220
41 245 1308309
43 235 1307251
64 207 1310935

JARDY MY —SHESTF

{2 Bib Code
1 93 1309779
85 2 1310519
2A15H
sARAY MY —REEFC
[[={o Bib Code
1 448 1301320
16 439 1309622
26 429 1301246
TS DELTTF
(v Bib Code
1 11 3022829
29 46 3021222
50 75 3024571
67 113 3022788
95 3021667

sRRNY Y —ELT

[[:to Bib Code

1 11 1310211

45 7 1309522

2H16H

TRy DEBF

o Bib Code

1 11 3022616

54 95 3024938

68 122 3021073

86 157 3022158

102 161 3021668

DF 72 3022902

DF 170 3025316

£

B
ING IEER

B #ED

&

KK
ZHE
JI E¥RE

£ 0|

FHEZ
el S5

Al

AR AZ
AR
A EAH

&

BRR XE
B #IE

5k
ARl

BEZ
=87 #EX
JgE K

&l

N\ FE
FEER
Nt =zEx
AR R
I EXR

£ 0|

KRR #37E
EE A

£

B+ 0
T
FLBE

A% BX
S

ITLES
EAFR=PN

2]

Brain
INTREKRR R
AN R R ILRERE

R

INEIRAF-95T
KT EREEARMXIE
LSIR1T

R

(BB F 1 B BUERT
bE b BB T

2]

BARGKEXRE
REERKE
REPEXRKF
bE b BB T

R

EEmER
KT IRBEEH

2]

SHEERE-ITT
e BRIBRKF
FE £ BRI T

2]

L A
BRI KT RS
BB ALEE R

BRMRIATEE SR
BRMAL KT RS S

R

UL
RTLEH

2]

IMEBEE F R
SIS FER
SOt EEER
BRI EEEE
RFEEFER
SIS EER
BHRI/\EEEFRK

i

itisE
BWE
BIR

iz

L |
I M
fe-
Jm @ m

L=k
B

it

&
B
)1
B

iz

itiEE
B

i

&%
SH
B

it

® &
=
T fmk

Im 3

¢
7

P
m

¢
7

b=
2
m

i

RH
B

gl
itimE
BIE
BmE
BERAR
BIE
BWE
BERAR

Time1

49.89
56.53
59.95

Time1

00:51.4
00:58.2

Time1

25:35.1
39:06.1

Time1

26:33.6
33:30.9
33:54.9
42:34.8
&k
Time
27417
38:14.5

Time1

13:33.0
15:15.8
16:14.0

Time1

00:57.4
01:03.9
01:09.1
01:12.8
DNF1

Time1

15:16.2
20:09.5

Time1

00:58.8
01:07.1
01:08.7
01:10.5
01:13.1
DNF1
DNF1

Time2

00:00.0
13:31.0

00:00.0
06:57.3
07:21.3
16:01.2

00:00.0
10:32.8

00:00.0
01:42.8
02:41.0

Time2

=

00:00.0
04:53.3

Time2

At

Time
00:49.9
00:56.5
01:00.0

Points

Points

422.64

Points

209.49
221.54
482.53

Points

304.65

Points

101.16
158.43

At

Time
00:57.4
01:03.9
01:09.1
01:12.8

Points

0
256.1

P

Time
00:58.8
01:07.1
01:08.7
01:10.5
01:13.1

£

0
6.64
10.06

5P

36.06

wEP

11.66
4343

ER/P

30
239.49
251.54
512.53

5P

55.72
360.37

ER/P

49231
593.47
650.74

6.56
11.76
15.42

wEP

78.78
334.88

8.3
9.94
11.75
1431

Points

0
134.42
203.66

Points

115.51
207.07
271.52

Points

142.57
170.74
201.83

245.8

wisp
18.38

152.8
222.04

wer

22.74
138.25
229.81
294.26

®EP

2213
164.7
192.87
223.96
267.93


https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03000171
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03002987
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03027462
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03002001
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01301084
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01308312
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01307220
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01308309
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01307251
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01310935
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01309779
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01310519
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01301320
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01309622
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01301246
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022829
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03021222
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024571
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022788
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03021667
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01310211
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/crosscountry/biography/01309522
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022616
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024938
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03021073
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022158
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03021668
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022902
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03025316

