2025 秋田鹿角国体速報

順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	Time2	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P
1	2	3000171	新 賢範	Brain	北海道	49.89		00:49.9	0	0	18.3
18	19	3002987	小谷 崚慈	小竹林業株式会社	鳥取県	56.53		00:56.5	6.64	134.42	152.
52	45	3027462	青砥 童心	積水ハウス株式会社山陰支店	鳥取県	59.95		01:00.0	10.06	203.66	222.0
マルペン成年	F男子 C										
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	差	Points	獲得P		
1	1	3002001	清水 大	小賀坂スキークラブ	長野県	00:51.4	0	0	36.06		
36	35		安田直也	米子信用金庫本町支店	鳥取県	00:58.2					
DF	69		川上拓磨	広島銀行	鳥取県						
ロスカン	トリー成年	男子 B									
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	差	Points	獲得P		
1	328	1301084	宇田 崇二	(株)福井村田製作所	福井	25:35.1	0.00:00	0	11.66		
33	302	1308312	岡田 勇飛	陸上自衛隊米子	鳥取	39:06.1	13:31.0	422.64	434.3		
ロスカン	トリー成年	男子A									
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	差	Points	獲得P		
1	247	1307220	笠原 将	日本体育大学	長野	26:33.6	0.00:00	0	30		
41	245	1308309	河本 仁	京都産業大学	鳥取	33:30.9	06:57.3	209.49	239.49		
43	235	1307251	河本 海	京都産業大学	鳥取	33:54.9	07:21.3	221.54	251.54		
64	201	1310935	坪倉 幸太朗	陸上自衛隊米子	鳥取	42:34.8	16:01.2	482.53	512.53		
ロスカン	トリー少年	男子									
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P		
1	93	1309779	藤原 天聖	恵庭南高校	北海道	27:41.7	0.00:00	0	55.72		
85	2	1310519	沼田 紅葉	米子工業高等学校	鳥取	38:14.5	10:32.8	304.65	360.37		
2月15日 ロスカン	トリー成年	男子C	5k								
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	差	Points	獲得P		
1	448	1301320	関真二	志賀高原スキークラブ	長野	13:33.0	0.00:00	0	492.31		
16	439	1309622	三好 孝文	陸上自衛隊米子	鳥取	15:15.8	01:42.8	101.16	593.47		
26	429	1301246	川端 大介	陸上自衛隊米子	鳥取	16:14.0	02:41.0	158.43	650.74		
ルペン少年	F女子										
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	Time2	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P
1	11	3022829	川田 千聖	北海道滝川西高等学校	北海道	00:57.4		00:57.4	0	0	22.7
29	46	3021222	伊澤 想良	鳥取県立米子東高等学校	鳥取県	01:03.9		01:03.9	6.56	115.51	138.2
50	75	3024571	川上 寧々	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取県	01:09.1		01:09.1	11.76	207.07	229.8
67	113	3022788	椎木 穏晶	鳥取県立米子南高等学校	鳥取県	01:12.8		01:12.8	15.42	271.52	294.2
		3021667	中田 花菜	鳥取県立米子東高等学校	鳥取県	DNF1					
ロスカン	トリー少年	女子									
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	差	Points	獲得P		
1	11	1310211	木内 絢花	城北中学校	長野	15:16.2	0.00:00	0	78.78		
45	7	1309522	浅田 純伶	米子北高校	鳥取	20:09.5	04:53.3	256.1	334.88		
2月16日 ルペン少年	F男子										
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	Time2	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P

アルペンタキカコ											
順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	Time2	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P
1	11	3022616	五十嵐 暖	小樽双葉高等学校	北海道	00:58.8		00:58.8	0	0	22.13
54	95	3024938	井上 雪輝	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取県	01:07.1		01:07.1	8.3	142.57	164.7
68	122	3021073	井上 暖	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取県	01:08.7		01:08.7	9.94	170.74	192.87
86	157	3022158	本家 広大	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取県	01:10.5		01:10.5	11.75	201.83	223.96
102	161	3021668	内田 葵	米子北高等学校	鳥取県	01:13.1		01:13.1	14.31	245.8	267.93
DF	72	3022902	片山 航大	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取県	DNF1					
DF	170	3025316	森岡 岳大	鳥取県立八頭高等学校	鳥取県	DNF1					